35566

TROPHEE EN VERRE 240X10X190 BASE H 19

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: TROPHEES - Matériel: VERRE & CRISTAL

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

1,692 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

270 mm

50 mm

210 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

15 Kg
6 pcs
600 mm
360 mm
250 mm



